Sat. May 27

Sun. May 28

W-F May 31-June 2

Sat.-Sun. in June

Sat. June 3

Sat. June 10

Sat. June 17
Sat. June 24

Sat. July |

Sun. July 2
Mon. July 3
Tues. July 4

M-S July 10-15
Sat. July 15

Sat. July 22
Sat. Aug. 5

Sun. Aug. 6
T-Th Aug. 8-10
Sat. Aug. 19
Sat. Sept. 2
Sun. Sept. 3

Mon. Sept. 4

WILSONIA VILLAGE
Summer 2017 - Calendar of Events

All events at the Clubhouse unless stated otherwise

2 pm
3:30 pm
8 am
3pm

8am-5pm

10 am
6 pm
7 pm

8am-5pm
12 pm

2 pm

2 pm
3:30 pm

1-8 pm
6 pm
7-8 pm
3 pm

8 am

Il am
1:30 pm

All Day
| pm

All Day

10 am
1-4 pm
6 pm
7 pm
8 am

All Day
12 pm

7 pm
8-I1 am
| pm
8 am

Board of Directors Meeting

Fire Committee Meeting

W.H.A.T. hike - Destination TBA
Wilsonia Duck Race - Lily and Hazel Lanes

Clubhouse Rental - EMS Training
Yard Clean-up Weekends

Advisory Team-NPS presentation
Potluck Dinner
Buck Rock Foundation Presentation

Community Clean-up - Wilsonia & NPS Fire Crew
Lunch for Workers - at the Clubhouse

Black Pot Cook-Off - Hazel Lane

Board of Directors Meeting
Fire Committee Meeting

Silent Auction

Potluck

Silent Auction concludes

Wilsonia Amazing Race and Scavenger Hunt
W.H.A.T. hike #2

Independence Day Parade at the Visitor Center
Ice Cream Social - Dick & Mel Peters Hosts

Quilters & Crafters Retreat
Advisory Team meeting in Wilsonia - location TBA

Clubhouse Rental - NLC

Board of Directors Meeting
WHDT Cabin Tour

WYVI Barbecue Dinner / Potluck
Annual General Meeting
W.H.A.T. hike #3

Clubhouse Rental
Advisory Team / NPS community lunch - Masonic Picnic Area

Wilsonia 2018 Centennial Kick-Off Event

Pancake Breakfast - Adults $5, Children (12 & under) $3
Board of Directors Meeting

W.H.A.T. hike #4

Watch the website, Facebook page and emails for updates to the Calendar




